SK TROLLHATTANS OPPNA-KM | SLATTBERGSHALLEN 2019-02-28.

300 meter:

500 meter:

1000 meter:

1500 meter:

Funktionarer:

Goran van der Poel
Patric Engstrom

Melker Engstrom
Emma Axelius
Oscar Thang
Tuva lvestrom
Hugo Ivestrom
Ida Hallqvist
Irma Thang

Loke Forsell

Nils Samuelsson
Annie Lundin
Johanna Jacobsson

Verneri Kinnunen
Wilhelm Ekensskar
Mikaél Sanglier
Carolina Samuelsson
Melker Engstrom
Emma Axelius
Hugo Ivestrom
Tuva lvestrom
Oscar Thang

Ida Hallqvist

Nils Samuelsson
Irma Thang

Loke Forsell

Urban Karmander
Annie Lundin
Johanna Jacobsson

Wilhelm Ekensskar
Verneri Kinnunen
Melker Engstrom
Hugo lvestrom
Tuva lvestrom
Emma lvestrom
Ida Hallqvist

Nils Samuelsson

Mikaél Sanglier
Christer Lorentzon

Benno Johansson Starter.

Magnus Hallqvist

Olav Gjelten

Goran van der Poel
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SK Trollh&ttan
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SK Trollhattan
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SK Trollh&ttan

SK Trollh&ttan
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Tavlingsledare.
Skiljedomare.

Tidtagare/Protokoll.
Tidtagare
Tidtagare

Alla tider ar manuella med paslag +0,20.

43,77
47,65
47,92
46,81
48,34
52,27
52,39
55,41
56,29
58,78
79,87

39,97
40,87
55,18
66,29
68,34
83,88
78,68
86,90
84,18
96,70
96,63
91,16
93,99
98,01
1.44,37 Fall
2.20,94

1.19,52
1.19,97
2.27,41
2.50,36
2.57,95
3.06,51
3.24,83
3.30,21

2.53,42
3.04,89



